
6.697A

1158.10
5400

21
80

.20

1210

535.75

8.9
48

A

287.50

1545.75

11
38

.07

380.50

9.000A

10
89

.27

20.559A

1837

60
6

5.6
73

A

860

5.6
22

A

5.500A

10.000A

334.20

225

297.25

1.5A

1069.20

2.928A

7.241A

259.55

30
9.7

7

2410.98

31
2.8

1

1A

6.7
14

A

12
00

1324.36

4839
4867

255.28

131.40

11
60

.14

1903

287.50

1959

287.50

289.71

1879

5.6
8A

5.00A

26
3.3

9

225

439.28

11
11

.22

5.6
99

A

225

224.91

10
86

.34

5309

5.5
70

A

178.46

294.99

1181.40

16.78A

44
4.9

9

1.507A

22
6.9

1

1055.16

496.44

696.54

325.11

78
8.1

3

183.83

1618.98

1319

031-03618
5.2

0 78
6.7

6
16

72
.50

200 200

4800

264.25

59
4.3

7

4.3
48

A

200

200

275

275

12.62A

11
7.3

9

467.32

225

224.91

1701
200

7.796 A.S.H.

278.66

50
4.6

7

10
76

.40

263.65

34
1.4

3
73

0

9.70A

568.33

1522.62

1459

197.69

313.89

512.28

25
6.4

0

80.99

689.63

103
.35

033-038

1734.91

942.79

109.45A

1875.06

89
7.9

8

97
9.1

4

20
00

336.02

287.50

10.982A

415.39

13
56

1861

496

8.5
55

A

1759

520.32

5.1
29

A

1713

225

224.91

180.03

225

1633 1613

224.91

1551

299.48

569.33

31
2.8

1
31

0.2
1

1047.51

45
2.1

1
31

0

550

24
0

304.26

388.92

242

47
0.8

2
35

8.5
0 621.06

5.464A

50.821A

365.40

54.759A

7.434A 8.296A

11
75

.02

82
4.8

1
13

56

1991

1154.46
1154.46

1822.90

217.93
283.61

200

217.93

217.93
500

2.708A

15
69

.36
10

82
.24

11
10

.12

50
4.6

0
11

06
.22

225

10
96

.28

1661

10
81

.37

224.91

1573

541.87

200.04
234.16

995.20

424.59

370

538.56

8.698A

547.80

14
00

88.95
53.75

34.08

49
0.7

2

4870

97.
60

597.74

*PARCEL ADDRESSES

845.46

2.987A

160A

314.65

225

2028.18

29.227A

8.986A

423.34
423.34

10
89

.27

91
1.1

7

99
3.3

1

225

1653

225

738.09

466.81

1.5A

314

9.669A

10
71

.43

5.007A

11.400A

13
2.8

28
5.1

9

223.65

798.28

5045

50
4.6

0 26
4.2

3

503.28

257.97

1A

330

12
.00

3A

31.493A

1941

217.93

212.42

1.0A

47
8.9

1

200

200
82

9.1
8

1776

300

60
6

1673

1.0A

224.91

10
91

.31

455.56

5.5
96

A

585.92

1599

328.13

541.71

5301

570.91

6.516A

696.54

.86
A

31.51A

4800

370

3A

111.50

65

25.0A

10.416A

450.77

7.242A

393.44

10
68

.82

21
84

.60
20

00

8.9
48

A

13
56

11
47

.46

2024

96.43A

1885

91
9.2

8

1.0A

11
36

.81

11
21

.98

350.32

200

249.76

221

300

4.172A
300

282.78

99
3.3

1

99
3.3

1

5.7
24

A

224.91

225

5.1
29

A

11
01

.25

1693

1144.29

5.6
47

A

224.91

615.25

8.639A

5391

225

5373

5.5
45

A

225

5.0A

5361

1560.17
39

6

5.000A

918.46
1008.46

1055.16

1435

417.32

PARCEL "A"

1.013A

5400
723.63

25
6.4

HAMILTON EATON ROAD

17
18

304.39

823.35

2.009 A.S.H.

1364.77

649.58

200.18

295.22

53
1.5

7

17
28

21
4.6

7

32.798A
36.73

89.43

97.051A

58.561A

18
30

62.95

378.92

62.35

750.11

ROAD, NOW USING

1851

5081 WAS USING HUSTON

984.35 270.67

182.86

699.23

12
74

.05

569.21

91
1.1

7

500.67

12
74

.05

025 020

021

056

023

015 017
012

053

040

049

007

011

054

043

013

028

042

031

004

041

047

022

036

035

014

026

045

044

027

052

006

001

046

060

059

010

051

032

050

048

018

037 055

057

029

024

003

039

019
016

058

2 PT
005

2 PT
005

See Page 022.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 024.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 022.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 024.00

MILFORD TWP

See Page 014.00
MILFORD TWP See Page 013.00

MILFORD TWP

See Page 024.00

MILFORD TWPSee Page 027.00
MILFORD TWP

See Page 049.00

MILFORD TWP

COLLINSVILLE See Page 049.00

MILFORD TWP

COLLINSVILLE

U S RT 127

HARRIS RD

TRENTON OXFORD RD

HAMILTON EATON RD

HU
ST

ON
 R

D

STATE RD

DEPOT RD

TRENTON OXFORD RD

HU
ST

ON
 R

D

Seven Mile CreekSeven Mile Creek

Scale: 1"=400'

PLOT DATE:

MILFORD TWP
Section 23, Town 5, Range 2

023000

F2610
NONE

7/13/2010

7/13/2010

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:
House Address


